
EMPOWERING ABILITIES 
RESIDENTIAL CENTER 

 
INSERVICE SCHEDULE 

2025 
 
 

Wednesday, January 15 

Wednesday, February 12 

Wednesday, March 12 

Wednesday, April 9 

Wednesday, May 14 

Wednesday, June 11 

Wednesday, July 9 

Wednesday, August 13 

Wednesday, September 10 

Wednesday, October 15 

Wednesday, November 12 

Wednesday, December 10 
 
 

All meetings are held at 12:00pm so employees from all 
shifts are accommodated. 

 


